Sintec Optronics Technology Pte Ltd
RBA Series Diode-Pumped Nd:YAG Laser Modules – 10-100W
 Features:
• High power
• Reliable
• Efficient
• Compact design

(W)
Wavelength
(nm)
Typ. WL
(nm)
Typ.
Current
(A)
Typ.
Voltage
(V)
Beam
divergence
(mrad)
package
ARR26C020 20 790-1550 808 28 1.8 40X10 Cs
ARR18C020 20 790-1550 808 28 1.8 40X10 G
ARR76C020 20 790-1550 808 28 1.8 40X10
ARR31C020 20 790-1550 808 28 1.8 40X10 W2
ARR26C040 40 790-1550 808 28 3.6 40X10 Cs
ARR31C040 40 790-1550 808 28 3.6 40X10 W2
ARR97C040-1 40 790-1550 808 41 1.9 35X10 Cs
ARR97C040-2 40 790-1550 808 47 1.9 35X10 Cs
ARR26C040 40 790-1550 808 55 1.9 35X10 Cs
ARR26C050 50  808 59 1.9 42X12 Cs
Remark: the ARR26 package will soon be obsolete and it has been replaced with the ARR97 directly
bonded package.
QCW Diode Arrays
Model Peak
power
(W)
Wavelength
(nm)
Typ. WL
(nm)
Peak
current
(A)
Peak
voltage
(V)
Beam
divergence
(mrad)
package
ARR21P300 300 790-1550 808 60 12 40X10 A
ARR18P400 400 790-1550 808 55 16 40X10 G
ARR48P600 600 790-1550 808 60 24 40X10 AA
Sintec Optronics Technology Pte Ltd
Water Cooled Laser Diode Arrays
Many types of water-cooled packages are offered including linear arrays and diode stacks.  In addition
to the types of packages listed here, we can customize a package to meet your specific needs.
CW Diode Arrays
Model Power
(W)
Wavelength
(nm)
Typ.
WL
(nm)
Typ.
Current
(A)
Typ.
Voltage
(V)
Beam
divergence
(mrad)
package
ARR20C020 20 790-1550 808 28 1.8 40X10 E1
ARR20C020 40 790-1550 808 55 1.8 40X10 E1
ARR01C060 60 790-1550 808 28 5.4 40X10 Derringer
ARR81C060* 60 790-1550 808 27 5.4 38X10 Note (1)
ARR22C080 80 790-1550 808 28 7.2 40X10 Pepper Box
ARR01C120 120 790-1550 808 28 10.8 40X10 Derringer
ARR02C120 120 790-1550 808 28 10.8 40X10 Six-Shooter
ARR34C160 160 790-1550 808 28 14.4 40X10 Eight-shooter
MCS065C240** 240 790-1550 808 83 5.55 40X10
ARR02C240 240 790-1550 808 28 21.6 40X10 Six-Shooter
ARR34C320 320 790-1550 808 28 28.8 40X10 Eight-shooter
ARR87C680 680 790-1550 808 28 61.2 40X10
Remark: * ARR81C060 is the replacement diode for Lee Laser DPSS laser systems.
   ** MCS065C240 is the replacement diode for Rofin Sinar DPSS laser system.
QCW Diode Arrays
Model Peak
power
(W)
Wavelength
(nm)
Typ. WL
(nm)
Peak
current
(A)
Peak
voltage
(V)
Beam
divergence
(mrad)
package
LAR23P500 500 790-1550 808 74 26 3X10 E2
Lensed Laser Diode Arrays
Sintec Optronics Technology Pte Ltd
We offer a variety of lensing options to reduce divergence in the fast and/or slow axis. Please contact

Wavelength
(nm)
Typ.
WL
(nm)
Typ.
Current
(A)
Typ.
Voltage
(V)
Beam
divergence
(mrad)
package
LAR26C017 17 790-1550 808 28 1.8 1X10 Cs
LAR31C017 17 790-1550 808 28 1.8 1X10 W2
Water Cooled CW Diode Arrays
Model Power
(W)
Wavelength
(nm)
Typ.
WL
(nm)
Typ.
Current
(A)
Typ.
Voltage
(V)
Beam
divergence
(mrad)
package
LAR23C045 45 790-1550 808 28 5.4 3X10 E2
LAR16C045 45 790-1550 808 28 5.4 40X10
Remark: CW powers up to 320W and QCW powers up to 600W
Water Cooled QCW Diode Arrays
Model Peak
power

(nm)
Typ.
WL
(nm)
Typ.
Current
(A)
Typ.
Voltage
(V)
Beam
divergence
(mrad)
Dimension
(mm)
ASM232C020 20 790-1550 808 26 1.7 40X10 10x6.4x1.7
ASM232C040 40 790-1550 808 60 1.8 40X10 10x6.4x1.7
QCW Diode Arrays
Model Peak
power
(W)
Wavelength
(nm)
Typ.
WL
(nm)
Peak
current
(A)
Peak
voltage
(V)
Beam
divergence
(mrad)
Dimension
(mm)
ASM232P050 50 790-1550 808 54 1.8 40X10 10x6.4x1.7
ASM232P100 100 790-1550 808 98 1.8 40X10 10x6.4x1.7
ASM232P200 200 790-1550 808 180 2.0 40X10 10x6.4x1.7
Sintec Optronics Technology Pte Ltd
Silver Bullet Laser Diode Array Submodules
Silver BulletTM diode laser submodules (ASMs) are offered with optional soldering kits. we can also
attach Silver Bullets to customer-supplied heat exchangers to make completely packaged laser diode
arrays. Extreme care should be taken when handling these components. We recommend that they be
only used by customers who are experienced in the handling and packaging of laser diode bars.
CW Diode Arrays
Model Power
(W)
Wavelength
(nm)
Typ.
WL
(nm)
Typ.
Current
(A)
Typ.
Voltage
(V)
Beam
divergence
(mrad)
ASM06C020 20 790-1550 808 26 1.8 40x10
ASM12C040 40 790-1550 808 28 3.6 40x10
ASM06C040 40 790-1550 808 55 25 40x10
ASM14C060 60 790-1550 808 30 5.5 40x10
ASM12C070 70 790-1550 808 52 25 40x10
ASM14C090 90 790-1550 808 49 25 40x10
QCW Diode Arrays
Model Peak
power
(W)
Wavelength
(nm)
Typ.
WL
(nm)
Peak
current
(A)
Peak
voltage
(V)
Beam
divergence
(mrad)
Dimension
(mm)
ASM01P050 50 790-1550 808 55 2.0 40X10 10x6.4x1.7
ASM01P100 100 790-1550 808 110 2.2 35x10 10x6.4x1.7
ASM03P100 100 790-1550 808 55 3.8 40X10 10x6.4x1.7
ASM05P150 150 790-1550 808 55 6.6 40X10 10x6.4x1.7
Unmounted Laser Diode Bars
Unmounted laser diode bars are available at a variety of wavelengths in CW or QCW
versions.  Extreme care should be taken when handling these components. We recommend that they
be only used by customers who are experienced in the handling and packaging of laser diode bars.

(nm)
Typ.
WL
(nm)
Typ.
Current
(A)
Typ.
Voltage
(V)
Beam
divergence
(mrad)
Dimension
(mm)
UMB200C020 20 790-980 808 26 1.7 40X10 9.6x1x0.14
UMB500C040 40 790-980 808 60 1.8 40X10 9.6x1.2x0.14
UMB800C100 100 790-980 808 112 1.7 40X10 9.6x2x0.14
QCW Diode Arrays
Model Peak
power
(W)
Wavelength
(nm)
Typ.
WL
(nm)
Peak
current
(A)
Peak
voltage
(V)
Beam
divergence
(mrad)
Dimension
(mm)
UMB404P050 50 790-980 808 54 1.8 40X10 9.6x0.63x0.14
UMB700P100 100 790-980 808 98 1.8 40X10 9.6x1.0x0.14
UMB700P200 200 790-980 808 180 2.0 40X10 9.6x1.0x0.14
Sintec Optronics Technology Pte Ltd
60W CW Laser Diode Array
Part Number: ARR01C060 (Derringer)